DS 钛合金系列
更高性能的钛合金加工,全新的硬质合金材质IG3I
DS TITAN RANGE
New carbide grade IG3I for more performance in titanium machining
NEW
•  高稳定性的切削刃口
High cutting edge stability
• 轻快的切削槽型
Soft cutting geometry
•  震动倾向性低
Low vibration tendency
不同之处:
更多可能
THE DIFFERENCE:
MORE POSSIBILITIES
187
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z γ 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.4.020.010.20 2 0.1 3 4 1.90 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.020.010.30 2 0.1 5 6 1.90 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.020.020.20 2 0.2 3 4 1.90 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.020.020.30 2 0.2 5 6 1.90 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.030.010.20 3 0.1 5 6 2.85 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.030.010.30 3 0.1 7 9 2.85 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.030.020.20 3 0.2 5 6 2.85 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.030.020.30 3 0.2 7 9 2.85 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.030.050.20 3 0.5 5 6 2.85 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.030.050.30 3 0.5 7 9 2.85 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.040.010.20 4 0.1 6 8 3.80 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.040.010.30 4 0.1 9 12 3.80 6 57 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.040.020.20 4 0.2 6 8 3.80 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.040.020.30 4 0.2 9 12 3.80 6 57 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.040.050.20 4 0.5 6 8 3.80 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.040.050.30 4 0.5 9 12 3.80 6 57 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.050.010.20 5 0.1 8 10 4.75 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.050.010.30 5 0.1 11 15 4.75 6 57 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.050.020.20 5 0.2 8 10 4.75 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.050.020.30 5 0.2 11 15 4.75 6 57 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.050.050.20 5 0.5 8 10 4.75 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.050.050.30 5 0.5 8 10 4.75 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.050.100.20 5 1.0 8 10 4.75 6 50 4 40° HA ▲
DSRV.4.050.100.30 5 1.0 11 15 4.75 6 57 4 40° HA ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation

尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
切削参数 DSRV Ø 2 - 5 mm
Cutting Data DSRV Ø 2 - 5 mm
189
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.4.060.010.20 6 0.1 9 12 5.7 6 50 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.060.010.30 6 0.1 13 18 5.7 6 57 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.060.020.20 6 0.2 9 12 5.7 6 50 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.060.020.30 6 0.2 13 18 5.7 6 57 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.060.050.20 6 0.5 9 12 5.7 6 50 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.060.050.30 6 0.5 13 18 5.7 6 57 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.060.100.20 6 1.0 9 12 5.7 6 50 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.060.100.30 6 1.0 13 18 5.7 6 57 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.080.010.20 8 0.1 12 16 7.6 8 58 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.080.010.30 8 0.1 17 24 7.6 8 63 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.080.020.20 8 0.2 12 16 7.6 8 58 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.080.020.30 8 0.2 17 24 7.6 8 63 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.080.050.20 8 0.5 12 16 7.6 8 58 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.080.050.30 8 0.5 17 24 7.6 8 63 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.080.100.20 8 1.0 12 16 7.6 8 58 4 HA ▲

8 5° 0.026 8.00 8.00 0.043 1.60 16.00 0.155 0.40 16.00
α
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
切削参数 DSRV Ø 6 - 8 mm
Cutting Data DSRV Ø 6 - 8 mm
191
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.4.100.010.20 10 0.1 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.010.20B 10 0.1 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.010.30 10 0.1 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.010.30B 10 0.1 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.020.20 10 0.2 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.020.20B 10 0.2 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.020.30 10 0.2 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.020.30B 10 0.2 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.050.20 10 0.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.050.20B 10 0.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.050.30 10 0.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.050.30B 10 0.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.100.20 10 1.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.100.20B 10 1.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.100.30 10 1.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.100.30B 10 1.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.150.20 10 1.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.150.20B 10 1.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.150.30 10 1.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.150.30B 10 1.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.200.20 10 2.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.200.20B 10 2.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.200.30 10 2.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.200.30B 10 2.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.250.20 10 2.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.250.20B 10 2.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.250.30 10 2.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.250.30B 10 2.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.300.20 10 3.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.300.20B 10 3.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.100.300.30 10 3.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.100.300.30B 10 3.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 4 HB ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

10 5° 0.032 10.00 10.00 0.054 2.00 20.00 0.194 0.50 20.00
切削参数 DSRV Ø 10 mm
Cutting Data DSRV Ø 10 mm
α
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
193
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.4.120.020.20 12 0.2 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.020.20B 12 0.2 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.020.30 12 0.2 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.020.30B 12 0.2 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.050.20 12 0.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.050.20B 12 0.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.050.30 12 0.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.050.30B 12 0.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.100.20 12 1.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.100.20B 12 1.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.100.30 12 1.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.100.30B 12 1.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.150.20 12 1.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.150.20B 12 1.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.150.30 12 1.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.150.30B 12 1.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.200.20 12 2.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.200.20B 12 2.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.200.30 12 2.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.200.30B 12 2.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.250.20 12 2.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.250.20B 12 2.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.250.30 12 2.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.250.30B 12 2.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.300.20 12 3.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.300.20B 12 3.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.120.300.30 12 3.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.120.300.30B 12 3.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 4 HB ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

12 5° 0.039 12.00 12.00 0.066 2.40 24.00 0.232 0.60 24.00
α
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
切削参数 DSRV Ø 12 mm
Cutting Data DSRV Ø 12 mm
195
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.4.160.020.20 16 0.2 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.020.20B 16 0.2 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.020.30 16 0.2 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.020.30B 16 0.2 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.050.20 16 0.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.050.20B 16 0.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.050.30 16 0.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.050.30B 16 0.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.100.20 16 1.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.100.20B 16 1.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.100.30 16 1.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.100.30B 16 1.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.150.20 16 1.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.150.20B 16 1.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.150.30 16 1.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.150.30B 16 1.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.200.20 16 2.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.200.20B 16 2.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.200.30 16 2.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.200.30B 16 2.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.250.20 16 2.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.250.20B 16 2.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.250.30 16 2.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.250.30B 16 2.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.300.20 16 3.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.300.20B 16 3.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.300.30 16 3.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.300.30B 16 3.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.400.20 16 4.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.400.20B 16 4.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.160.400.30 16 4.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.160.400.30B 16 4.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 4 HB ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

16 5° 0.052 16.00 16.00 0.089 3.20 32.00 0.309 0.80 32.00
α
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
切削参数 DSRV Ø 16 mm
Cutting Data DSRV Ø 16 mm
197
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.4.200.020.20 20 0.2 30 40 19 20 92 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.020.20B 20 0.2 30 40 19 20 92 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.020.30 20 0.2 42 60 19 20 120 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.020.30B 20 0.2 42 60 19 20 120 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.050.20 20 0.5 30 40 19 20 92 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.050.20B 20 0.5 42 60 19 20 120 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.050.30 20 0.5 42 60 19 20 120 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.050.30B 20 0.5 42 60 19 20 120 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.100.20 20 1.0 30 40 19 20 92 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.100.20B 20 1.0 30 40 19 20 92 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.100.30 20 1.0 42 60 19 20 120 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.100.30B 20 1.0 42 60 19 20 120 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.150.20 20 1.5 30 40 19 20 92 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.150.20B 20 1.5 30 40 19 20 92 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.150.30 20 1.5 42 60 19 20 120 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.150.30B 20 1.5 42 60 19 20 120 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.200.20 20 2.0 30 40 19 20 92 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.200.20B 20 2.0 30 40 19 20 92 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.200.30 20 2.0 42 60 19 20 120 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.200.30B 20 2.0 42 60 19 20 120 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.250.20 20 2.5 30 40 19 20 92 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.250.20B 20 2.5 30 40 19 20 92 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.250.30 20 2.5 42 60 19 20 120 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.250.30B 20 2.5 42 60 19 20 120 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.300.20 20 3.0 30 40 19 20 92 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.300.20B 20 3.0 30 40 19 20 92 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.300.30 20 3.0 42 60 19 20 120 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.300.30B 20 3.0 42 60 19 20 120 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.400.20 20 4.0 30 40 19 20 92 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.400.20B 20 4.0 30 40 19 20 92 4 HB ▲
DSRV.4.200.400.30 20 4.0 42 60 19 20 120 4 HA ▲
DSRV.4.200.400.30B 20 4.0 42 60 19 20 120 4 HB ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

Cutting Data DSRV Ø 16 mm
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
α
199
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z γ 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.5.020.010.20 2 0.1 3 4 1.90 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.020.010.30 2 0.1 5 6 1.90 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.020.020.20 2 0.2 3 4 1.90 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.020.020.30 2 0.2 5 6 1.90 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.030.010.20 3 0.1 5 6 2.85 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.030.010.30 3 0.1 7 9 2.85 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.030.020.20 3 0.2 5 6 2.85 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.030.020.30 3 0.2 7 9 2.85 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.030.050.20 3 0.5 5 6 2.85 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.030.050.30 3 0.5 7 9 2.85 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.040.010.20 4 0.1 6 8 3.80 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.040.010.30 4 0.1 9 12 3.80 6 57 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.040.020.20 4 0.2 6 8 3.80 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.040.020.30 4 0.2 9 12 3.80 6 57 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.040.050.20 4 0.5 6 8 3.80 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.040.050.30 4 0.5 9 12 3.80 6 57 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.050.010.20 5 0.1 8 10 4.75 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.050.010.30 5 0.1 11 15 4.75 6 57 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.050.020.20 5 0.2 8 10 4.75 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.050.020.30 5 0.2 11 15 4.75 6 57 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.050.050.20 5 0.5 8 10 4.75 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.050.050.30 5 0.5 11 15 4.75 6 57 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.050.100.20 5 1.0 8 10 4.75 6 50 5 40° HA ▲
DSRV.5.050.100.30 5 1.0 11 15 4.75 6 57 5 40° HA ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation

Cutting Data DSRV Ø 2 - 5 mm
α
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
201
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.5.060.010.20 6 0.1 9 12 5.7 6 50 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.060.010.30 6 0.1 13 18 5.7 6 57 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.060.020.20 6 0.2 9 12 5.7 6 50 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.060.020.30 6 0.2 13 18 5.7 6 57 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.060.050.20 6 0.5 9 12 5.7 6 50 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.060.050.30 6 0.5 13 18 5.7 6 57 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.060.100.20 6 1.0 9 12 5.7 6 50 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.060.100.30 6 1.0 13 18 5.7 6 57 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.080.010.20 8 0.1 12 16 7.6 8 58 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.080.010.30 8 0.1 17 24 7.6 8 63 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.080.020.20 8 0.2 12 16 7.6 8 58 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.080.020.30 8 0.2 17 24 7.6 8 63 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.080.050.20 8 0.5 12 16 7.6 8 58 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.080.050.30 8 0.5 17 24 7.6 8 63 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.080.100.20 8 1.0 12 16 7.6 8 58 5 HA ▲

8 3° 0.024 8.00 8.00 0.039 1.60 16.00 0.147 0.40 16.00
切削参数 DSRV Ø 6 - 8 mm
Cutting Data DSRV Ø 6 - 8 mm
α
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
203
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.5.100.010.20 10 0.1 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.010.20B 10 0.1 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.010.30 10 0.1 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.010.30B 10 0.1 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.020.20 10 0.2 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.020.20B 10 0.2 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.020.30 10 0.2 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.020.30B 10 0.2 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.050.20 10 0.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.050.20B 10 0.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.050.30 10 0.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.050.30B 10 0.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.100.20 10 1.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.100.20B 10 1.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.100.30 10 1.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.100.30B 10 1.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.150.20 10 1.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.150.20B 10 1.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.150.30 10 1.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.150.30B 10 1.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.200.20 10 2.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.200.20B 10 2.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.200.30 10 2.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.200.30B 10 2.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.250.20 10 2.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.250.20B 10 2.5 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.250.30 10 2.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.250.30B 10 2.5 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.300.20 10 3.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.300.20B 10 3.0 15 20 9.5 10 66 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.100.300.30 10 3.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.100.300.30B 10 3.0 21 30 9.5 10 72 5 HB ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

10 3° 0.031 10.00 10.00 0.050 2.00 20.00 0.185 0.50 20.00
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
切削参数 DSRV Ø 10 mm
Cutting Data DSRV Ø 10 mm
α
205
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.5.120.020.20 12 0.2 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.020.20B 12 0.2 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.020.30 12 0.2 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.020.30B 12 0.2 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.050.20 12 0.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.050.20B 12 0.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.050.30 12 0.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.050.30B 12 0.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.100.20 12 1.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.100.20B 12 1.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.100.30 12 1.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.100.30B 12 1.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.150.20 12 1.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.150.20B 12 1.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.150.30 12 1.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.150.30B 12 1.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.200.20 12 2.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.200.20B 12 2.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.200.30 12 2.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.200.30B 12 2.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.250.20 12 2.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.250.20B 12 2.5 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.250.30 12 2.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.250.30B 12 2.5 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.300.20 12 3.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.300.20B 12 3.0 18 24 11.4 12 73 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.120.300.30 12 3.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.120.300.30B 12 3.0 26 36 11.4 12 83 5 HB ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

12 3° 0.037 12.00 12.00 0.062 2.40 24.00 0.223 0.60 24.00
切削参数 DSRV Ø 12 mm
Cutting Data DSRV Ø 12 mm
α
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
207
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.5.160.020.20 16 0.2 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.020.20B 16 0.2 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.020.30 16 0.2 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.020.30B 16 0.2 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.050.20 16 0.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.050.20B 16 0.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.050.30 16 0.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.050.30B 16 0.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.100.20 16 1.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.100.20B 16 1.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.100.30 16 1.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.100.30B 16 1.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.150.20 16 1.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.150.20B 16 1.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.150.30 16 1.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.150.30B 16 1.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.200.20 16 2.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.200.20B 16 2.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.200.30 16 2.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.200.30B 16 2.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.250.20 16 2.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.250.20B 16 2.5 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.250.30 16 2.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.250.30B 16 2.5 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.300.20 16 3.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.300.20B 16 3.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.300.30 16 3.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.300.30B 16 3.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.400.20 16 4.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.400.20B 16 4.0 24 32 15.2 16 82 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.160.400.30 16 4.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.160.400.30B 16 4.0 34 48 15.2 16 100 5 HB ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable

16 3° 0,050 16,00 16,00 0,085 3,20 32,00 0,300 0,80 32,00
尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
切削参数 DSRV Ø 16 mm
Cutting Data DSRV Ø 16 mm
α
209
立铣刀, 带圆角
End Mill, corner radius
产品型号
Part number
d1 r l2 l3 d3 d2 l1 Z 形式
Form
IG
3I
DSRV.5.200.020.20 20 0.2 30 40 19 20 92 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.020.20B 20 0.2 30 40 19 20 92 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.020.30 20 0.2 42 60 19 20 120 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.020.30B 20 0.2 42 60 19 20 120 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.050.20 20 0.5 30 40 19 20 92 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.050.20B 20 0.5 30 40 19 20 92 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.050.30 20 0.5 42 60 19 20 120 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.050.30B 20 0.5 42 60 19 20 120 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.100.20 20 1.0 30 40 19 20 92 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.100.20B 20 1.0 30 40 19 20 92 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.100.30 20 1.0 42 60 19 20 120 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.100.30B 20 1.0 42 60 19 20 120 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.150.20 20 1.5 30 40 19 20 92 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.150.20B 20 1.5 30 40 19 20 92 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.150.30 20 1.5 42 60 19 20 120 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.150.30B 20 1.5 42 60 19 20 120 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.200.20 20 2.0 30 40 19 20 92 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.200.20B 20 2.0 30 40 19 20 92 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.200.30 20 2.0 42 60 19 20 120 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.200.30B 20 2.0 42 60 19 20 120 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.250.20 20 2.5 30 40 19 20 92 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.250.20B 20 2.5 30 40 19 20 92 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.250.30 20 2.5 42 60 19 20 120 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.250.30B 20 2.5 42 60 19 20 120 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.300.20 20 3.0 30 40 19 20 92 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.300.20B 20 3.0 30 40 19 20 92 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.300.30 20 3.0 42 60 19 20 120 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.300.30B 20 3.0 42 60 19 20 120 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.400.20 20 4.0 30 40 19 20 92 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.400.20B 20 4.0 30 40 19 20 92 5 HB ▲
DSRV.5.200.400.30 20 4.0 42 60 19 20 120 5 HA ▲
DSRV.5.200.400.30B 20 4.0 42 60 19 20 120 5 HB ▲
▲ 库存 / on stock   Δ 4周 / 4 weeks   x 根据要求 / upon request
● 推荐 / recommended
ο 次推荐 / alternative recommendation
- 不合适 / not suitable